AlphaNetTM External DSM Series
DOCSIS® Status Monitor
>	DOCSIS certified, uses existing head-end equipment
>	Compatible with ANSI/SCTE HMS standards
>	Power supply support includes: XM, AM, XM2, ZTT series
>	Embedded Web server for remote diagnostics
Alpha’s external DOCSIS transponder by AM Networks provides the ability for cable operators to manage network
powering through the existing cable modem infrastructure. DOCSIS certification, SNMP and HMS MIB support,

MIB SCTE 38-6 (HMS-033):	 Generator
MIB SCTE 38-7 (HMS-050):	 TIB MIB
Ordering Information
Model Number	 Description
XP-EDH-A	 AlphaNet DSM Series External DOCSIS Transponder
CBL-PS-INT-01-003	 Interface cable, XM, XM2 power supplies
CBL-PS-INT-01-002	 Interface cable, AM/AP power supply
CBL-PS-INT-02-005	 Interface cable, Lectro ZTT, ZTT+ power supplies
CBL-PS-PWR-01-001	 Line voltage cable, XM, XM2, AM/AP, 120V
CBL-PS-PWR-03-002	 Line voltage cable: XM, XM2, AM/AP, 220V
CBL-PS-PWR-02-002	 Line voltage cable, Lectro 120VAC
CBL-PS-PWR-04-001	 Line voltage cable, Lectro 220VAC
CBL-PS-BAT-04-004	 Wire Kit, Battery Sense, 1x36V or 1x48V, 4’
CBL-PS-BAT-06-004	 Wire Kit, Battery Sense, 2x36V, 4’
CBL-PS-BAT-08-004	 Wire Kit, Battery Sense, 2x48V, 4’
CBL-PS-BAT-12-004	 Wire Kit, Battery Sense, 3x48V, 4’
* Other Battery Sense Wire Kits available, call Alpha for more information
Model:                                   XM2          XM         AM        ZTT Series
Major Alarm:	      X	     X             X	     X
Minor Alarm:	      X	     X             X	     X